3  110.00 5T.SHI ZOVA 10130 61079190 PCS  7.00  2824.80 117.70

12
 4  125.00 5T.SHI ZOVA 25148 61079190 PCS  7.00  1605.00 133.75

12
 5  115.00 5T.SHI ZOVA 15136 61079190 PCS  7.00  1476.60 123.05

12
 6  105.00 5T.SHI ZOVA 05124 61079190 PCS  7.00  1348.20 112.35

10988.00

Total : 
RS. TEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

261.63

261.63

84.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.